Zhezhkun Anatolii Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

SE "Novgorod-Siverskiy Forestry Scientific and Research

Last position ,
Station", Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.98
Expand

risks

1. the declared expenditures is 652 588,00 UAH, that constitutes
156,13% of overall income of declarant (417 974,00 UAH)

2. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 4; out of them 4
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9333
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9333
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9333
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9333

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zhezhkun Volodymyr Anatoliiovych son
Zhezhkun Iryna Mykolaivna wife
Zhezhkun Sviatoslav Anatoliiovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29734
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29734
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29734
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29734
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29735
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29735
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29735
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29735
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29736
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29736
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29736
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29736

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NMigNpPUEMCTBO
'HoBropoga-Cisepcbka nicoBa
HayKOBO-A4oOCAiAHa CTaHLisa',
ANpPEKTOp

[ep>xaBHe NMiaNpPUEMCTBO
"Hoeropoa-CiBepcbKka nicoBa
HayKOBO-AOCNiAHa CTaHuia",
ONPEeKTop

Hdep>xaBHe NiaNpPUEMCTBO
"Hoeropoa-CiBepcbka nicosa
HayKoBO-AoOCNiAHa CTaHuia",
OnpekTop

state enterprise "Novgorod-
Siverskaya" Forest Research
Station", Director

11 543,76

10 304,06

10 332,80

6 990,73

6 096,28

6 084,04

5567,26

4 269,69


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e2e37a6-56bb-4109-bef2-02e639c3619e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b6e8bd5-693b-4b33-b8bf-785fb0c81591
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aaa85631-b3c4-4a31-8bc9-671a64970650
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42def9a1-b34c-406c-92f5-9f5439ec54c6

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

000,00

19
500,00

16
500,00

14
500,00

700,00

2
000,00

6
700,00

700,00

5
700,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e2e37a6-56bb-4109-bef2-02e639c3619e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b6e8bd5-693b-4b33-b8bf-785fb0c81591
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aaa85631-b3c4-4a31-8bc9-671a64970650
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42def9a1-b34c-406c-92f5-9f5439ec54c6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e2e37a6-56bb-4109-bef2-02e639c3619e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b6e8bd5-693b-4b33-b8bf-785fb0c81591
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 57009.0 sq. m (4) — 233.0 sq.
(1)

2018 57009.0 sq. m (4) — 233.0 sq.
(1)

2017 — — 233.0 sq.
(1)

2016 — — 233.0 sq.
(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e2e37a6-56bb-4109-bef2-02e639c3619e
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CAREER:

Dec. 9, 2003 — SE "Novgorod-Siverskiy Forestry
Scientific and Research Station",
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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